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London School of Economics and Political Sciences (LSE) and Peking FE 11 Aug (Mon) - 22 Aug (Fri)
University (PKU)

Stanford Summer International Honors Program (SSIHP) Stanford University AU | 21 Jun (Sat) - 17 Aug (Sun)
Harvard Summer School Harvard University FT*UA | 21 Jun (Sat) - 9 Aug (Sun)
Pembroke-King’s Summer Programme Pembroke College, Cambridge xE 29 Jun (Sun) - 23 Aug (Sat)
King’s College London Summer School King’s College London xE Session 1:7 Jul (Mon) - 25 Jul (Fri)

Session 11:28 Jul (Mon) - 15 Aug (Fri)

LSE Summer School London School of Economics and Political Sciences (LSE) xE Session 1:7 Jul (Mon) - 25 Jul (Fri)
Session 11:28 Jul (Mon) - 15 Aug (Fri)

Cambridge Interdisciplinary Summer School University of Cambridge EE Term 1:6 Jul (Sun) = 19 Jul (Sat)
Term 11:20 Jul (Sun) - 2 Aug (Sat)
Term 111:3 Aug (Sun) - 16 Aug (Sat)

Cambridge Science Summer School University of Cambridge ®E Term 1:6 Jul (Sun) - 19 Jul (Sat)
Term 11:20 Jul (Sun) - 2 Aug (Sat)

Summer Programme on International Affairs and Graduate Institute of International and Development Studies 24 24 Jun (Tue) - 11 Jul (Fri)
Multilateral Governance

Munich Summer Curriculum (MSC) “Electronic Media” Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich [ 20 Jun (Fri) - 22 Aug (Fri)

Global Entrepreneurship Summer School Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich K1 16 Sep (Tue) - 26 Sep (Fri)
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